Polyester One Way Lashing
• One way strapping for securing on flats, rail and in
containers.
• High tensile strength polyester  woven strapping
and lashing, 19-38mm  ( 1530-5600kg system
strength ).
• Phosphated Wire Buckles  protect material from
wear and slipping.
• Manual and Ratchet HD tensioners
CC-STRAPR50-XXL
CC-STRAP S-50
New Zealand Head Office
17 Andrew Baxter Drive
Airport oaks, Mangere
 Auckland NZ 2022
P: +64 09 639 2080
E: sales @ancranz.com
Code Description Break Strength
System
strength Length  packaging
CC-STRAPORANGE19MM Woven Strap - Orange 19mm G76 1270kg 1530kg 400mtr Coil - 2 per box
CC-STRAPORANGE32MM Woven Strap - Orange 32mm G105 2000kg 3200kg 250mtr Loose
CC-STRAPORANGE38MM Woven Strap - Orange 38mm G150 3500kg 5600kg 200mtr Loose
  *table shows linear and system strength
  **system strength subject to buckle type
CC-STRAPBUCKLE19MM PhosphateWire Buckle 19mm ( 3/4") 4mm Gauge       500 per box
CC-STRAPBUCKLE32MM PhosphateWire Buckle 32mm ( 1 1/4") 6mm Gauge       250 per box
CC-STRAPBUCKLE38MM PhosphateWire Buckle 38mm ( 1 1/2") 7mm Gauge       150 per box
CC-STRAP S-50 Strapping Tensioner up to 50mm strap
CC-STRAPR50-XXL Strapping Tensioner up to 50mm strap HD Ratchet